
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services 2Maa014221252 Td E-Pmt 26/05/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public ACCA 21/04/2020 114.00 Training 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Adjudicator Office 24/04/2020 340.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon Prime 28/04/2020 -79.00 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/05/2020 4.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 29/04/2020 21.47 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 26/05/2020 43.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 26/05/2020 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Kalesegoziky 26/05/2020 -54.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amz*Kaysuda Tech 26/05/2020 -85.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amz*Littlebigtreats 17/04/2020 -40.74 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Corporate & Democratic Core Amznmktplace 22/04/2020 12.06 Catering Provisions 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/05/2020 15.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/05/2020 33.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/05/2020 35.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 08/04/2020 37.26 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/05/2020 37.52 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 26/05/2020 194.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 11/04/2020 204.62 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 06/04/2020 -40.33 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/05/2020 9.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 20/04/2020 20.94 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/04/2020 24.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 13/04/2020 43.45 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 23/04/2020 73.98 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 19/04/2020 116.20 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/05/2020 305.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ao Retail Limited 26/05/2020 571.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 -100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 02/04/2002 -90.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 27/04/2020 24.99 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 29.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 37.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 28/04/2020 43.94 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 07/04/2020 44.94 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 58.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 161.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 165.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 17/04/2020 191.66 Client Leaving Care Grant 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 255.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 293.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 26/05/2020 295.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Argos Ltd 07/04/2020 453.85 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 26/05/2020 150.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Superstore 10/04/2020 40.69 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Audiomicro- Inc. 27/04/2020 4.13 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account BCC Register Offic 26/05/2020 -14.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account BCC Register Offic 26/05/2020 14.00 General Debtors 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account British Gas Online 22/04/2020 10.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC COVID-19 COVID-19 Careshop 21/04/2020 36.30 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Cash Advance Fee 09/04/2020 2.95 Clients Expenses N/A
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 16/04/2020 7.65 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 04/04/2020 19.90 Catering Provisions 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 26/05/2020 575.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 26/05/2020 654.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Adult Social Care Datacamp Inc. 12/04/2020 24.04 Training 229999 - Healthcare - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account DPD WL 07/04/2020 18.89 General Debtors 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public DRI*Cisco Webex 26/05/2020 16.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public DRI*Logitech Store 08/04/2020 64.95 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Ee Top Up Vesta 29/04/2020 20.00 Clients Expenses 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Cultural & Related Services Facebk 8Elb3S69Y2 15/04/2020 6.98 Advertising/Publicity/Promotion 191000 - Facilities & Management Services - Advertising
Solihull MBC COVID-19 COVID-19 Fluid Branding Limited 15/04/2020 10950.00 Materials 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 03/04/2020 -31.50 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/04/2020 -31.50 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 03/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 23/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 09/04/2020 38.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Guardian News & Media 17/04/2020 39.52 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Guardian News & Media 17/04/2020 41.12 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Harlow Bros Ltd 08/04/2020 1433.88 Furniture & Equipment 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 26/05/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 26/05/2020 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Inns 26/05/2020 225.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Inns 26/05/2020 525.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Holiday Inns 26/05/2020 525.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Home Bargains Chelmsle 26/05/2020 7.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 17/04/2020 206.96 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 07/04/2020 477.00 Clients Expenses 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Hotel On Booking.com 26/05/2020 491.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Ibis London Earls Court 26/05/2020 -129.68 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Kitts Green 27/04/2020 2.15 General Office Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Solihull 26/05/2020 26.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lockwell Coventry 17/04/2020 619.00 General Office Expenses 101100 - Building Construction Materials - Electrical
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account MFG - Marston Green 30/04/2020 11.66 General Debtors 381100 - Vehicle Management - Fuel
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp 14/04/2020 33.99 General Creditors 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Oakes Farm Shop Limite 18/04/2020 7.50 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Outandout.com 26/05/2020 138.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Adobesystem 18/04/2020 59.99 IT Equipment & Software 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Asdastoresl 26/05/2020 100.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Rktgenius 12/04/2020 83.21 IT Equipment & Software 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 07/04/2020 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 07/04/2020 29.17 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 07/04/2020 99.99 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Photobox Limited 26/05/2020 42.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 06/04/2020 3.33 General Office Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Poundland Ltd 26/05/2020 21.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Royal Bank UK / 08/04/2020 100.00 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 8.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 13.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 14.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 21.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 30.41 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 33.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 34.65 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 41.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 77.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 79.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 94.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 100.05 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S Mkts 26/05/2020 115.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury'S S/Mkt 26/05/2020 48.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury'S S/Mkt 26/05/2020 48.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury'S S/Mkt 26/05/2020 51.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury'S S/Mkt 26/05/2020 51.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury'S S/Mkt 26/05/2020 51.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 09/04/2020 15.10 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 03/04/2020 71.29 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 09/04/2020 144.87 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Screwfix Direct 28/04/2020 6.98 General Debtors 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Select And Save 26/05/2020 27.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sky Mobile 08/04/2020 6.75 General Creditors 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sky Subscription 07/04/2020 68.74 General Creditors 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Smith Bros (CC) Wholes 14/04/2020 300.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Smith Bros (CC) Wholes 14/04/2020 300.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Smith Bros (CC) Wholes 14/04/2020 300.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Smith Bros (CC) Wholes 14/04/2020 300.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Smith Bros (CC) Wholes 26/05/2020 300.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Smith Bros (CC) Wholes 26/05/2020 300.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sp * Photosymbols Ltd 26/05/2020 180.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Telephoneheadsets.net 29/04/2020 55.45 IT Equipment & Software 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 8.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 10.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 25.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 06/04/2020 34.69 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 84.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/04/2020 91.46 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 106.31 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 107.77 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 28/04/2020 116.78 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 06/04/2020 121.57 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 26/05/2020 148.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Stores 2325 20/04/2020 26.73 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Stores 2325 20/04/2020 142.30 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services The Financial Times 25/04/2020 624.00 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Times Newspapers Ltd 25/04/2020 43.33 Materials 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 02/04/2020 157.50 Client Leaving Care Grant 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Vernon James Ltd 26/05/2020 47.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care W M Morrison Store 07/04/2020 22.50 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Waitrose 642 26/05/2020 4.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Waitrose 642 26/05/2020 14.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 26/05/2020 12.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 06/04/2020 21.33 General Office Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 26/05/2020 35.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Wilko.com 15/04/2020 65.00 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilmington Shared Service 24/04/2020 -249.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Wm Morrisons Store 23/04/2020 9.00 General Office Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 17/04/2020 13.50 Maintenance Of Grounds 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 17/04/2020 17.46 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 30/04/2020 18.90 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 23/04/2020 21.27 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 17/04/2020 115.28 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 30/04/2020 163.61 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 23/04/2020 170.73 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Carphonewareho 26/05/2020 17.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Lockerkeys.biz 22/04/2020 15.30 General Debtors 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www.Nisbets.com 26/05/2020 -41.71 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Powwownow.co.uk 15/04/2020 50.00 Telephones 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Therange.co.uk 26/05/2020 26.93 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Therange.co.uk 26/05/2020 89.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
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